
POINT PARK UNIVERSITY 
2013 Women’s Soccer Schedule 
 

Home games in BOLD CAPS 

Home games at Highmark Stadium 

510 Station Square Drive, Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

*Kentucky Intercollegiate Athletic Conference game 
 

 

Day/ Date Opponent Time 

Thur., Aug 22 MT. VERNON NAZARENE (Exhibition) 4:00 p.m. 

Mon., Aug 26 at Washington & Jefferson (Exhibition) 7:00 p.m. 

 

Sat., Aug. 31 at Rio Grande 5:00 p.m. 

Tue., Sept. 3 at Muskingum 7:00 p.m. 

Thur., Sept. 5 WEST LIBERTY 7:00 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 7 OHIO VALLEY 1:00 p.m. 

Wed., Sept. 11 EASTERN OREGON  12:00 p.m. 

Fri., Sept. 13 BEREA (Ky.)* 5:00 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 14 MIDWAY (Ky.)* 12:00 p.m. 

Wed., Sept. 18 at Geneva 7:00 p.m. 

Tue., Sept. 24 LAROCHE 6:00 p.m. 

Thur., Sept. 26 at Westminster 7:30 p.m. 

Tue., Oct. 1 at Ursuline 3:30 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 5 SETON HILL 2:00 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 12 at Cincinnati Christian* TBA 

Mon., Oct. 14 MAINE-FORT KENT 12:00 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 19 BRESCIA (Ky.)* 11:00 a.m. 

Tue., Oct. 22 CARLOW* 7:00 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 26 at Asbury (Ky.)* 1:00 p.m. 

Sun., Oct. 27 at Georgetown (Ky.) 1:00 p.m. 

 

PointPark.edu/Athletics  ▪  @PointParkSports  ▪  Facebook/PointParkAthletics 

 

 

http://www.pointpark.edu/Athletics

